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DESAFIO ANDALUCÍA JJNN PREBENJAMÍN - ZONA OCCIDENTAL
LOS BARRIOS, 10/6/2023

Puntos por Club Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 590,00
2. Navial 00746 468,00
3. Circulo Mercantil 00113 302,00
4. C.N. Alcala 00563 246,00
5. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 130,00
6. C.N. San Fernando 00490 116,00
7. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 108,00
8. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 78,00
9. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 56,00

10. Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 00467 44,00
11. C.N. Huelva 00187 40,00
12. Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez 01290 30,00
13. G.N. Sevilla 2004 00760 4,00
14. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 2,00

Fem., Abs.
1. Navial 00746 490,00
2. C.N. San Fernando 00490 458,00
3. Circulo Mercantil 00113 294,00
4. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 216,00
5. C.N. Alcala 00563 136,00
6. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 134,00
7. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 78,00
8. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 66,00
9. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 60,00

10. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 56,00
11. Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez 01290 20,00
12. G.N. Sevilla 2004 00760 18,00

Todos, Abs.
1. Navial 00746 958,00
2. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 724,00
3. Circulo Mercantil 00113 596,00
4. C.N. San Fernando 00490 574,00
5. C.N. Alcala 00563 382,00
6. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 346,00
7. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 164,00
8. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 156,00
9. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 66,00

10. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 60,00
11. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 56,00
12. Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez 01290 50,00
13. Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 00467 44,00
14. C.N. Huelva 00187 40,00
15. G.N. Sevilla 2004 00760 22,00
16. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 2,00


